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Sandeep Sharma <sandeep.sharma@aurouniversity.edu.in>

Notification for Reconstitution of IQAC of AURO University
Registrar Office <registraroffice@aurouniversity.edu.in> Fri, May 19, 2023 at 12:11 PM
To: Auro Members <auromembers@aurouniversity.edu.in>
Cc: Registrar Auro <registrar@aurouniversity.edu.in>, Suresh Mathur <sureshmathur@jhminternational.com>, nbanker
<nbanker@jhminternational.com>, Associatedean Academics <associatedean.academics@aurouniversity.edu.in>, VCO
<ps2vc@aurouniversity.edu.in>, director rankings <director.rankings@aurouniversity.edu.in>, AURO HOD <hod@aurouniversity.edu.in>, "Dr.
Nimesh Joshi" <nimesh.joshi@aurouniversity.edu.in>, "Dr. Vishal Shukla" <vishal.shukla@aurouniversity.edu.in>, Ashima Arora
<ashima.arora@aurouniversity.edu.in>, coe <coe@aurouniversity.edu.in>, solomon fernandes <solomon.fernandes@aurouniversity.edu.in>,
Jignesh Desai <jignesh.desai@aurouniversity.edu.in>, jbanker@jhminternational.com, Suraj Bhan <sbhan@jhminternational.com>, "Mr. Saumil
Jhaveri" <saumil.jhaveri@aurouniversity.edu.in>, anshul.adhiya@adhiya.com, "bhavin.barot.bhm2022"
<bhavin.barot.bhm2022@aurouniversity.edu.in>, vikasharma2001@hotmail.com, Amit.Mehta2@marriott.com

Dear All,

We hereby share with you a notification for the Reconstitution of  IQAC of  AURO University as follows:
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We apologise in advance if any discrepancy or inadvertent error in the notification & the same may
be brought to the notice of the competent authority.

Best wishes to the IQAC team.

With regards,
--


